
DRAFT COPY

HUSBAND: I sham HOBl.EY(MOBERLY)

Born: circa 1794

Marr: before 1824 SC

Died: circa 1800 Fairfield Dist, SC

Parents: Natural

Father: William HOBLEY(MOBBRLY)
Mother: Ann OSBORNE

WIFE: Susannah MOBLEY

Born:

Parents: Natural

Father: Clement MOBLEY(MOBERLY)

Mother: Mary FOX

CHILDREN (X = ancestor of preparer)

Name:

Born:

Marr:

To:

Died:

Buried:

Parents:

Occ:

Robert Lafayette Yongue MOBLEY
18 May 1825
15 Jan 1852

Martha "Mattie" DYE

25 Get 1898

Get 1898

Natural

Farmer

Name: Hester MOBLEY

Born:

Marr:

To: Robin YONGUE

Died: 23 Jun 1852

Parents: Natural

Name: Jemima MOBLEY

Born:

Died: 28 Dec 1875

Parents: Natural

Name: Mack MOBLEY^
Born:

Marr:

To: Mack's wife

Parents: Natural

REFERENCES

^Res:Marilyn Nickels.
Prepared by: Wilmer John DYE
Rel. to husband:

Fstrvll,SC Frfld

Fairfld Dist,SC^
!

Fairfld Co.SC

Fairfld Co.SC^

Rel. to wifei

1 FEB 1992

4140

1571

4113

4136

4153

4114

4135

202

75

1173

4196

1594

4198

4197

4199

1595

4200

W.JohnaniEBenDye
170ldFtrQ8

14t50SW280St.
Ham8SteMl,FL33032-2SQt



DRAFT COPY

HUSBAND: Isham HOBLEY(MOBERLY)

WIFE: Susannah HOBLEY

REFERENCES (Continued)

^Mobley Bible.

^Concord Pres.Ch.

^INFO:Mary HALL.

1 FEB 1992

W. John andEllen Dye
17 OldFerae

14150 SW280St
Homestead. FL 33l32-2«"«'


