HUS	BAND: Is	ham MOBLEY(MOBERLY)	4140
		rca 1794	
	Marr: be:	fore 1824 SC	1571
	Died: ci	rca 1800 Fairfield Dist, SC	
Dar	ents: Nat		
		lliam MOBLEY(MOBERLY)	4113
		•	4136
110	cher. Am	OSBORNE DE LA CONTROL DE LA CO	
	WIFE. SI	sannah MOBLEY	4153
	Born:	Samilan MODIBI	
Dos	ents: Na	h	
			4114
		ement MOBLEY(MOBERLY)	4135
MC	other: Ma	ry FOX	4100
CHILDREN (X = ancestor of preparer)			
		Dallard Tarifa abba Wannan Many Pil	202
1	Name:	Robert Lafayette Yongue MOBLEY	202
M	Born:	18 May 1825 Fstrvll, SC Frfld ¹	75
		15 Jan 1852 Fairfld Dist, SC ²	
		Martha "Mattie" DYE	1173
		25 Oct 1898 Fairfld Co.SC	
	Buried:	Oct 1898 Fairfld Co.SC ³	
	Parents:		
	Occ:	Farmer	
			
			4106
2	Name:	Hester MOBLEY	4196
F	Born:		1504
	Marr:		1594
		Robin YONGUE	4198
	Died:	23 Jun 1852	
	Parents:	Natural	
3	Nome	Jemima MOBLEY	4197
F	Born:	Comiting Modern	
F		29 Dog 1975	
		28 Dec 1875	
	Parents:	Natural	
4	Name:	Mack MOBLEY4	4199
M	Born:	Mack's wife	
	Marr:		1595
	To:	Mack's wife	4200
	Parents:	Natural	

REFERENCES

1Res:Marilyn Nickels.
Prepared by: Wilmer John DYE

Rel. to husband:

Rel. to wife:

HUSBAND: Isham MOBLEY (MOBERLY)

WIFE: Susannah MOBLEY

REFERENCES (Continued)

²Mobley Bible.



³Concord Pres.Ch.

4INFO: Mary HALL.